
ATTORNEY FEE SCHEDULE
Juvenile

The appointed attorney shall be paid for all time reasonably necessary for the adequate
representation of the Respondent as approved by the Presiding Judge, according to the following
fee schedule adopted as provided under Article 26.05(b) of the Texas Code of Criminal
Procedure.  Court Appointed Attorneys may elect to be paid under Plan A or Plan B. 
Additionally, reasonable and necessary expenses shall be paid in accordance with the County
Indigent Defense Plan.

Plan A.
Appointed Attorneys shall be paid $60.00 per hour for all documented in court and out of

court time that is actually spent on the case that reasonable professionals would agree was
objectively necessary for a qualified criminal defense attorney in the community to represent the
Respondent.

Claims for payment based on an hourly rate must include an itemized statement reflecting
the date, service performed, and time expended to the nearest 1/10th of an hour.

Plan B
The Court finds the following to be reasonable fixed rates, taking into consideration

reasonable and necessary overhead costs:

$325.00    Dismissal or agreed disposition of a single case
$450.00    Dismissal or agreed disposition of multiple cases for the same juvenile respondent
$500.00 per day - trial to the court 
$700.00 per day - jury trial
$150.00    Contested detention hearing
$250.00    Motion to revoke or modify disposition


